TDANEDANNT
AUV UU/A

BETTER WAYS TO BETTER DAYS

Slings

Forcomfortandsafety



DOMINO SLINGS

Made of Grey Polyester Comfort Material

ial, whic
cially manufactured po\yester matena.\, .
on the inside. This gives the Slingac

' a
sures that the Sling does not slide. The m

an incredible

nites comfort with
. h is both

n-like surface, whic
terial is fire retardant.

produced using a spe
has an emery finish
d at the same time en

Domino Slings aré
strength. The material

comfortable for the user an

Domino Hygiene isincl.safety belt. Suitable Domino Active. Supports the body up to
forlifting persons toandfrom sitting positions. shoulderheight. Easytouse, asthelegand back
Suitable for hygiene and bathroom purposes sectionsareextrapaddedwithspecial foammaterial.

Safetybeltasanaccessory.

Domino Classic. Suitable for persons with Domino Thorax. Only for stand-up hoist. Unique
little control over their head and body. Suitable for design andpadding.Providesoptimum supportfor
lifting from a lying position. Supports the whole stand-uplifting.Canalsobesuppliedwithout padding
body.Extrafoam paddinginleg,bodyand head underthearms.

section—for better comfort.



DOLPHIN SLING —Made of White Polyester

Suitable for use in Bathrooms. The watercan easily passthroughthe material and easecleaning.

Dolphin Classic. Suitable for persons with little control over their head and body.
Suitableforliftingfromalying position.Supportsthe whole body.

ACCESORIES

Detachable 20cmlongstrap loop is available. This

can befitted onto theslingsif youneed increased
possibility of individual adjustment andlifting position.



ORDERING INFORMATION

Art no.

25-43011

25-43012

25-43013

25-43014

25-43015

25-48013

25-48014

25-48021

25-48022

25-48023

25-48024

25-48025

25-48041

25-48042

25-48043

25-48031

25-48032

25-48033

Description

Domino Thorax

Domino Slings for Stand-up Hoist

Domino Thorax Sling with arm-padding. Small, max waist 70cm
Domino Thorax Sling with arm-padding. Medium, max waist 100cm
Domino Thorax Sling with arm-padding. Large, max waist 130cm
Domino Thorax Sling with arm-padding. X Large, max waist 150cm
Domino Thorax Sling with arm-padding. XX Large, max waist 170cm
Domino Thorax Sling without padding. Large, max waist 130cm

Domino Thorax Sling without padding. X Large, max waist 150cm

Domino Hygiene

Domino Slings for bath & toilet

Domino Hygiene Sling. Small, incl. safety belt, max waist 70cm
Domino Hygiene Sling. Medium, incl. safety belt, max waist 110cm
Domino Hygiene Sling. Large, incl. safety belt, max waist 125cm
Domino Hygiene Sling. X Large, incl. safety belt, max waist 150cm

Domino Hygiene Sling. XX Large, incl. safety belt, max waist 170cm

Domino Aktiv

Domino Slings with padded leg and back support
Domino Aktiv Sling. Small

Domino Aktiv Sling. Medium

Domino Aktiv Sling. Large

Domino Amputation

Domino Slings with padded leg and back support
Domino Amputation sling. Small

Domino Amputation sling. Medium

Domino Amputation sling. Large

Art no.

25-49011

25-49012

25-49013

25-49014

25-49015

25-41011

25-41012

25-41013

25-41014

25-45021

25-45022

25-45023

25-45024

25-40115

Description

Domino Classic

Domino Slings with head support and padded leg supports
Domino Classic. Small

Domino Classic. Medium.

Domino Classic. Large.

Domino Classic. X Large.

Domino Classic. XX Large.

Dolphin Classic

Dolphin Slings with head support and padded leg supports
Dolphin Classic. Small. With padded leg supports

Dolphin Classic. Medium. With padded leg supports

Dolphin Classic. Large. With padded leg supports

Dolphin Classic. X Large. With padded leg supports

Slings for All-In-One walking trainer

Sling for walking trainer. Small. Max waist 90cm
Sling for walking trainer. Small. Max waist 110cm
Sling for walking trainer. Small. Max waist 125cm

Sling for walking trainer. Small. Max waist 150cm

Accessories for Domino Slings

Strap loop 20cm. Can be used on all Domino Slings

ADANEDANNT
AU U/

BETTER WAYS TO BETTER DAYS

Ropox A/S
Ringstedgade 221
4700 Neestved

Telefon 5575 0500
Telefax 5575 0550
Info@ropox.dk

www.ropox.dk

npetryk as



