



DOMINO SLINGS

Made of Grey Polyester Comfort Material

Domino Slings are produced using a specially manufactured polyester material, which unites comfort with an incredible strength. The material has an emery finish on the inside. This gives the Sling a cotton-like surface, which is both comfortable for the user and at the same time ensures that the Sling does not slide. The material is fire retardant.



Domino Hygiene is incl. safety belt. Suitable for lifting persons to and from sitting positions. Suitable for hygiene and bathroom purposes



Domino Active. Supports the body up to shoulder height. Easy to use, as the leg and back sections are extra padded with special foam material. Safetybeltasanaccessory.



Domino Classic. Suitable for persons with little control over their head and body. Suitable for lifting from a lying position. Supports the whole body. Extra foam padding in leg, body and head section – for better comfort.



Domino Thorax. Only for stand-up hoist. Unique design and padding. Provides optimum support for stand-uplifting. Canalso be supplied without padding underthearms.

DOLPHIN SLING – Made of White Polyester

Suitable for use in Bathrooms. The water can easily pass through the material and ease cleaning.



 $\label{lem:classic} \textbf{Dolphin Classic.} \ \textbf{Suitable for persons with little control over their head and body.} \\ \textbf{Suitable for lifting from a lying position.} \ \textbf{Supports the whole body.}$

ACCESORIES



Detachable 20cmlongstrap loop is available. This can be fitted onto the slings if you need increased possibility of individual adjustment and lifting position.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Art no.	Description
	Domino Thorax
	Domino Slings for Stand-up Hoist
25-43011	Domino Thorax Sling with arm-padding. Small, max waist 70cm
25-43012	Domino Thorax Sling with arm-padding. Medium, max waist 100cm
25-43013	Domino Thorax Sling with arm-padding. Large, max waist 130cm
25-43014	Domino Thorax Sling with arm-padding. X Large, max waist 150cm
25-43015	Domino Thorax Sling with arm-padding. XX Large, max waist 170cm
25-48013	Domino Thorax Sling without padding. Large, max waist 130cm
25-48014	Domino Thorax Sling without padding. X Large, max waist 150cm

	Domino Hygiene
	Domino Slings for bath & toilet
25-48021	Domino Hygiene Sling. Small, incl. safety belt, max waist 70cm
25-48022	Domino Hygiene Sling. Medium, incl. safety belt, max waist 110cm
25-48023	Domino Hygiene Sling. Large, incl. safety belt, max waist 125cm
25-48024	Domino Hygiene Sling. X Large, incl. safety belt, max waist 150cm
25-48025	Domino Hygiene Sling. XX Large, incl. safety belt, max waist 170cm

	Domino Aktiv
	Domino Slings with padded leg and back support
25-48041	Domino Aktiv Sling. Small
25-48042	Domino Aktiv Sling. Medium
25-48043	Domino Aktiv Sling. Large

	Domino Amputation
	Domino Slings with padded leg and back support
25-48031	Domino Amputation sling. Small
25-48032	Domino Amputation sling. Medium
25-48033	Domino Amputation sling. Large

Art no.	Description
	Domino Classic
	Domino Slings with head support and padded leg supports
25-49011	Domino Classic. Small
25-49012	Domino Classic. Medium.
25-49013	Domino Classic. Large.
25-49014	Domino Classic. X Large.
25-49015	Domino Classic. XX Large.

	Dolphin Classic
	Dolphin Slings with head support and padded leg supports
25-41011	Dolphin Classic. Small. With padded leg supports
25-41012	Dolphin Classic. Medium. With padded leg supports
25-41013	Dolphin Classic. Large. With padded leg supports
25-41014	Dolphin Classic. X Large. With padded leg supports

	Slings for All-In-One walking trainer
25-45021	Sling for walking trainer. Small. Max waist 90cm
25-45022	Sling for walking trainer. Small. Max waist 110cm
25-45023	Sling for walking trainer. Small. Max waist 125cm
25-45024	Sling for walking trainer. Small. Max waist 150cm

	Accessories for Domino Slings
25-40115	Strap loop 20cm. Can be used on all Domino Slings



Ropox A/S
Ringstedgade 221
4700 Næstved
Telefon 5575 0500
Telefax 5575 0550
Info@ropox.dk
www.ropox.dk